ﬁ N4 - Xpressnap napkin system

Think ahead.

Tork Xpressnap® Tabletop Napkin Dispenser

Article 6232000

System N4 - Xpressnap napkin
system

Material Plastic

Length 15cm

Width 20.1 cm

Height 15.5cm

Color Licorice

The Tork Xpressnap® Tabletop Dispenser in Signature Design, ideal
for limited service restaurants that offer napkins at the table. This
compact and modern dispenser delivers napkins one-at-a-time,
improving hygiene and reducing napkin consumption by at least
25% when compared to traditional dispenser napkin systems.
Available in a broad range of contemporary colors, matching your
decor is easy.

Made with durable and easy to clean
materials that reduce maintenance and
labor costs.

AD-A-Glance® customizable display
window serves as an advertising tool to
promote your products and engage with
your guests.

www.tork.ca



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286624727
1

192 mm

435 mm

337 mm

28.15 dm3
6359

91289

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286624724
4

4

19cm

34cm

43 cm

28.37 dm3

569

365149

Carton

Pallet
7322540847970
416

416

250 cm

102 cm

121 cm
3078.65 dm3
264.18 kg
379.7 kg

N4 - Xpressnap napkin system

Compatible products

Tork Universal Xpressnap®

Dispenser Napkin, Interfold DX906E

Tork Advanced Xpressnap®

White Dispenser Napkin DX900

Tork Universal Xpressnap®
Environmental Print Dispenser 908EX
Napkin, Interfold

Similar products

6436000 6035120 7432000

Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



